AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 11 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr.C4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#418 GROCHB. - . Logen  Po.5-#414 STROINOWSKI M. - cos e 1 2:01.524 14:45:20.027
1 2:00.558 14:47:02.823 1 1:59.468 14:48:23.009 2 1:58.297 14:47:18.324
2 1:53.156 14:48:55.979 2 1:58.877 14:50:21.886 3 2:01.160 14:49:19.484
3 1:55.018 14:50:50.997 3 1:57.936 14:52:19.822 4 1:56.724 14:51:16.208
4 1:52.038 14:52:43.035 4 1:57.135 14:54:16.957 5 1:59.144 14:53:15.352
5 1:54.408 14:54:37.443 5 1:54.671 14:56:11.628 6 1:58.937 14:55:14.289
6 1:50.860 14:56:28.303 6 2:20.462 14:58:32.090 7 1:58.080 14:57:12.369
7 1:53.310 14:58:21.613
Po. 6 - # 401 SLOJKOWSKI T. - . +oa1se Po.10-#425 CIESLAK M. - +05.95
Po.2 - # 412 MARTYNIAK K. - . + 02493 ! 1:59.451 14:45:23.720 ! 203811 14:46:35.376
1 1:56.650 14:45:03.352 2 1:55.233 14:47:18.953 2 1:56.810 14:48:32.186
2 2:00.185 14:47:03.537 3 2:01.715 14:49:20.668 3 2:07.577 14:50:39.763
3 1:53.353 14:48:56.890 4 1:56.082 14:51:16.750 4 2:02.813 14:52:42.576
4 1:57.264 14:50:54.154 5 1:54.995 14:53:11.745 5 2:02.164 14:54:44.740
5 1:58.557 14:52:52.711 6 1:55.406 14:55:07.151 6 2:03.027 14:56:47.767
6 1:55.258 14:54:47.969 7 1:56.257 14:57:03.408 7 1:59.861 14:58:47.628
7 1:56.865 14:56:44.834 8 1:55.245 14:58:58.653
8 1:55.032 14:58:39.866 Po. 11 - #423 PIELUZEKB. - . + glg.'ngg
Po. 7 - # 427 WOLSKIE. - . . ggf:;;t 1 2:08.191 14:45:46.481
Po. 3 - # 419 MORAWSKI P. - . . ggf;g;t 1 1:58.562 14:47:52.906 2 1:59.518 14:47:45.999
1 2:02.335 14:47:05.045 2 1:57.221 14:49:50.127 3 1:58.814 14:49:44.813
2 1:53.567 14:48:58.612 3 1:56.663 14:51:46.790 4 1:59.089 14:51:43.902
3 1:54.815 14:50:53.427 4 1:57.506 14:53:44.296 5 1:58.438 14:53:42.340
4 1:56.350 14:52:49.777 5 1:56.763 14:55:41.059 6 2:00.528 14:55:42.868
5 1:54.598 14:54:44.375 6 1:56.289 14:57:37.348 7 1:57.146 14:57:40.014
6 1:57.918 14:56:42.293
Diff. First Diff. First
7 1:56.907 14:58:39.200  Po. 8- # 421 WASYLISZYN M. - . +05.404 FO-12-#402KAPALAK. -. +07.767
1 2:00.299 14.45:23.441 1 2:00.431 14:45:26.038
Po. 4 - # 405 GALECZKA M. - . . ggf;:;t 2 1:56.354 14:47:19.795 2 1:58.627 14:47:24.665
1 2:09.649 14:48:04.169 3 2:03.223 14:49:23.018 3 2:00.181 14:49:24.846
2 2:04.731 14:50:08.900 4 2:05.087 14:51:28.105 4 2:02.146 14:51:26.992
3 2:03.949 14:52:12.849 5 2:17.757 14:53:45.862 & 2:00.684 14:53:27.676
4 2:02.173 14:54:15.022 6 2:03.485 14:55:49.347 6 2:01.170 14:55:28.846
5 1:54.096 14:56:09.118 7 2:07.250 14:57:56.597 7 2:02.895 14:57:31.741
6 1:55.145 14:58:04.263
Po.9-#411STRUKT. -. \ ot sea

Fastest lap: 1:50.860
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. Diff. First q o270 3 AC-
Po. 13 - # 426 KONOPINSKI K. - . o 3 2:05.614 14:52:14.730 1 2:16.074 14:45:53.577
1 2:04.831 14:46:36.196 4 2:02.845 14:54:17.575 2 2:09.889 14:48:03.466
5 2:03.448 14:48:39 644 5 2:04.322 14:56:21.897 3 2:10.791 14:50:14.257
3 2:01.351 14:50:40.995 6 2:03.315 14:58:25.212 4 2:11.264 14:52:25.521
4 2:02.469 14:52:43.464 5 2:11.767 14:54:37.288
Diff. First
5 2:02.641 14:54:46.105  Po. 18- #404 RZEPKAR. -. +12.806 6 2:31.855 14:57:09.143
6 2:02.494 14:56:48.599 1 BT VR
. cn. Diff. First
7 2:00.186 14:58:48.785 2 2:04.743 14:50:08.747  Po. 23 - #416 GLABS. -. +21.525
3 2:03.989 14:52:12.736 1 2:19.318 14:45:53.980
Diff. First . . . . . .
Po. 14 - # 417 NOWAKSS. - . o 4 2:04.364 14:54:17.100 2 2:15.627 14:48:09.607
1 2:06.165 14:45:40.923 5 2:04.045 14:56:21.145 3 2:12.385 14:50:21.992
2 2:04.685 14:47:45.608 6 2:03.666 14:58:24.811 4 2:16.158 14:52:38.150
3 2:03.301 14:49:48.909 5 2:17.338 14:54:55.488
. Diff. First
4 2:02.310 14:51:51.219  Po. 19 - #410 KEPINSKI M. -. +15.716 6 2:17.082 14:57:12.570
5 502,683 14:53:53.902 1 2:10.814 14:47:12.374
6 2:01.646 14:55:55.548 2 2:08.252 14:49:20.626
. 2:01.236 14:57:56.784 3 2:09.404 14:51:30.030
4 2:09.365 14:53:39.395
Diff. First . . q
Po. 15 - # 403 POTASZKIEWICZ ). - . +11173 > 2:08.820 14:55:48.215
1 2:16.018 14:45:54.091 6 2:06.576 14:57:54.791
2 2:26.434 14:48:20.525
Diff. First
3 2:07.543 14:50:28.068  Po- 20 - #408 WITCZAK B. - . +16.180
4 5.06.260 10:52:34.398 1 2:10.725 14:47:12.815
s 200323 14:50:38.651 2 2:09.357 14:49:22.172
6 2:03.145 14:56:41.796 g AO2E WSy
; 2:02.033 14:58:43.829 4 2:08.885 14:53:40.282
5 2:08.777 14:55:49.059
Diff. First . . .
Po. 16 - # 407 KONDRAT M. - . R 6 2:07.040 14:57:56.099
1 2:03.705 14:46:44.131
Diff. First
2 2:02.157 14:48:46.288  Po. 21-# 409 tUCKIEWICZ M. -. +18.782
3 2:05.083 14:50:51.371 1 2T LS 52
. 5.16.970 14:53:08.341 2 2:09.642 14:49:22.971
3 2:11.729 14:51:34.700
Diff. First . . .
Po. 17 - # 400 KWIATKOWSKI R. - . + 11985 4 2:24.785 14:53:59.485
1 2:08.436 14:48:04.677
Diff. First
2 2:04.439 14:50:09.116  Po-22-#415ZASTAWAA. -. +19.029

Fastest lap: 1:50.860
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